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ADMONTER, TOLGY KARI szegélyléc

Cikkszam
45671/0107

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Padldok

Modell

Padl6 tartozék
Kivitel

Gyartéi cikkszam
Hordozé

Fafaj

Kollekcio

fm / kéteg

Tovabbi informacié http://www.jafholz.hu/shop/padloburkolatok/

Szélesség
16 mm

40 mm
16 mm
2000 mm

1,48 kg

Kari

tomor
124762
Tolgy
Tolgy
Typ1

24

padlotartozek/szegelylec/admonter--tolgy-kari-szegelylec~p15668673

QR-kod
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